
BREAKFAST MENU
Served until 12 noon

First Aid £5.90
Fried egg, sausage, bacon, beans, tomatoes and toast.

Il Gusto
Two eggs, one sausage, two bacon rashers, beans, mushrooms, tomatoes and toast.

Hungry Hunter
Two eggs, two sausages, two bacon rashers, one hash brown, black pudding,
mushrooms, beans, tomatoes and toast.

Vegetarian Breakfast
2 fried eggs with halloumi, fresh avocado, beans, tomatoes, mushrooms and a slice of
toast.

American Pancakes
American style pancakes topped with natural yoghurt, British jam, streaky bacon,
fruits and maple syrup. 

Nutella Pancakes
American style pancakes topped with Nutella. 

Classic American Pancakes
American style pancakes topped with streaky bacon and maple syrup. 

IL GUSTO FAVOURITES
Served until 12 noon

£7.90

£9.90

£8.90

£6.90

£4.90

£5.90

Chef’s No. 1
Two fried eggs on toasted crusty sourdough bread with streaky bacon. Topped with
cherry tomatoes. Served with avocado and herbed goat’s cheese.

Dino’s Special
Toasted crusty sourdough bread topped with cooked ham, egg and melted cheese.
Served with a hashbrown and fried mushrooms.

Salmon Bruschetta
Scrambled egg, smoked salmon on sourdough bread with a fresh side of avocado. 

Granola
Natural greek yoghurt with a mixed summer fruit compote, fresh banana, muesli and
drizzled with organic honey. 

£10.90

£7.90

£9.50

£6.90



BREAKFAST OMELETTES

COLD DRINKS HOT DRINKS

Served until 12 noon

Flat White 

J2O

Filter Coffee

San Pellegrino

Latte 
Rauch

Cappuccino: 

Espresso 

Cans
Herbal Tea 

Kids Juice

Plain omelette

Bacon and Sausage Omelette

Cheese Omelette

Cheese and Ham Omelette

Tea 

Double Espresso 

£2.90

£2.90

£1.80

£3.50

£2.50

£2.90

£3.50

£1.80

£5.50

£6.90

£6.50

£6.90

£1.50

£1.80

£2.50
£1.70

Pepper, Mushroom and Onion
Omelette

£6.90

BAPS AND TOAST
Served all day

Orange / Blackcurrant

Pepsi / Diet Pepsi / 7UP / Tango

Orange & Passionfruit / Apple &
Raspberry / Apple & Mango

Strawberry / Apple / Orange / Pear /
Peach / Pineapple / Cranberry

Lemon / Blood Orange / Orange /
Grapefruit, Orange & Pomegranate

Americano 

Regular
Large

£2.70

Double Americano 
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Queens Coffee

£2.20

£2.50
£2.90
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Scrambled Egg on Toast

Egg and Sausage Bap

Beans on Toast

Bacon and Egg Bap

£3.90

£4.90

£3.90

£4.90

Egg Bap £3.50

Sausage Bap

Sausage and Bacon Bap £4.00

£3.90


